
Id CO (t) Energy&Industry Transport Households Agriculture Waste Total

101 Bratislava I 11,3886 45,7078 27,5570 0,0000 2,4618 87,1151

102 Bratislava II 370,3741 156,7625 128,8304 0,0000 23,7203 679,6873

103 Bratislava III 106,6650 76,4109 75,0022 0,0000 19,1557 277,2338

104 Bratislava IV 39,6270 125,8449 94,7204 0,0000 33,2214 293,4137

105 Bratislava V 34,4917 220,4066 38,2971 0,0000 24,1562 317,3516

106 Malacky 2098,1287 604,2005 822,9719 0,0000 243,4852 3768,7863

107 Pezinok 88,8551 268,9110 420,3659 0,0000 96,2914 874,4235

108 Senec 21,3234 501,1924 393,1734 0,0000 92,2910 1007,9801

201 Dun.Streda 76,0109 505,5065 1509,3130 0,0000 275,5653 2366,3956

202 Galanta 75,2070 308,9141 975,3502 0,0000 164,5545 1524,0258

203 Hlohovec 113,0791 150,5380 478,0633 0,0000 68,5195 810,1999

204 Pieštany 13,7511 173,0372 906,9132 0,0000 97,7275 1191,4289

205 Senica 154,8288 297,7172 1335,4577 0,0000 175,2735 1963,2772

206 Skalica 8,6893 138,7916 850,5437 0,0000 91,5730 1089,5977

207 Trnava 99,8077 356,6509 833,7477 0,0000 190,0954 1480,3018

301 Bánovce nad Bebr. 14,1640 145,0299 947,8432 0,0000 118,4474 1225,4845

302 Ilava 1472,7669 132,6677 908,9176 0,0000 91,9320 2606,2842

303 Myjava 61,5234 182,5430 1399,9452 0,0000 83,9569 1727,9686

304 Nové Mesto n.Váhom 32,3141 232,0911 1298,9095 0,0000 148,7324 1712,0470

305 Partizánske 182,1796 96,7997 604,2628 0,0000 77,1870 960,4291

306 Považská Bystr. 78,1351 170,1659 2406,3306 0,0000 118,7808 2773,4123

307 Prievidza 556,3450 227,6335 2707,0482 0,0000 246,2019 3737,2286

308 Púchov 56,6066 131,0155 2061,2568 0,0000 96,2401 2345,1190

309 Trenčín 3607,5135 291,7611 1373,2071 0,0000 173,0425 5445,5242

401 Komárno 106,1530 258,6095 1602,7715 0,0000 282,1044 2249,6385

402 Levice 131,4260 445,3760 4097,6823 0,0000 401,0091 5075,4935

403 Nitra 1566,7786 320,8466 1177,2606 0,0000 230,3735 3295,2593

404 Nové Zámky 190,7102 335,0361 2370,0214 0,0000 351,5433 3247,3111

405 Šala 68,6197 84,8865 487,0997 0,0000 91,2653 731,8712

406 Topolcany 35,0837 162,5628 756,7830 0,0000 153,2457 1107,6751

407 Zlaté Moravce 75,6886 162,7073 956,8265 0,0000 133,6540 1328,8763

501 Bytca 10,7444 94,5892 1635,2569 0,0000 72,2122 1812,8026

502 Cadca 167,9324 190,9554 4808,3143 0,0000 195,0446 5362,2467

503 Dol.Kubín 71,7516 139,5137 1244,1685 0,0000 126,1405 1581,5743

504 Kys.Nové Mesto 26,9023 53,5388 993,2417 0,0000 45,5708 1119,2536

505 Lipt.Mikuláš 271,9448 334,7218 2420,9701 0,0000 344,4739 3372,1106

506 Martin 81,7305 200,9698 1823,7853 0,0000 191,1110 2297,5966

507 Námestovo 56,9593 134,7382 4717,8447 0,0000 177,0685 5086,6107

508 Ružomberok 1286,1664 132,6539 2775,9077 0,0000 165,8623 4360,5903

509 Turč.Teplice 16,3014 111,2274 874,0986 0,0000 100,7277 1102,3552

510 Tvrdošín 37,5991 105,9887 702,2886 0,0000 122,8068 968,6832

511 Žilina 143,0877 306,5316 3337,8119 0,0000 210,7250 3998,1561

601 Ban.Bystrica 125,8739 153,1185 2108,7070 0,0000 207,5587 2595,2580

602 Ban.Štiavnica 4,6683 66,0421 1028,0883 0,0000 74,9560 1173,7547

603 Brezno 198,7603 127,0968 2470,2648 0,0000 324,4418 3120,5637

604 Detva 65,5243 85,2472 1686,2948 0,0000 115,1907 1952,2570

605 Krupina 26,5955 120,4377 1474,2065 0,0000 149,9890 1771,2286

606 Lucenec 23,1385 186,4826 2557,8047 0,0000 211,7129 2979,1387

607 Poltár 26,0049 80,4893 854,5904 0,0000 122,1144 1083,1991

608 Revúca 420,0160 129,4012 1982,5797 0,0000 187,2746 2719,2716

609 Rim.Sobota 207,7143 275,0301 4557,2033 0,0000 377,2418 5417,1895

610 Veľ.Krtíš 52,1118 205,6177 2079,7354 0,0000 217,5083 2554,9733

611 Zvolen 898,1815 142,6922 1298,9515 0,0000 194,6343 2534,4595

612 Žarnovica 95,1427 101,0900 1825,2773 0,0000 109,0619 2130,5718

613 Žiar nad Hronom 387,9887 142,1316 1518,4484 0,0000 133,1398 2181,7085

701 Bardejov 21,0724 175,5909 1685,7079 0,0000 240,0746 2122,4459

702 Humenné 26,0321 114,4304 1384,7805 0,0000 193,4034 1718,6464

703 Kežmarok 41,5521 110,4385 1745,3871 0,0000 215,2261 2112,6037

704 Levoca 8,7274 120,1190 867,2687 0,0000 91,6243 1087,7393

705 Nedzilaborce 1,2677 63,7521 752,5631 0,0000 109,5748 927,1576

706 Poprad 73,0845 199,5964 1102,7812 0,0000 283,4635 1658,9256

707 Prešov 221,0079 265,1932 1883,0423 0,0000 239,8168 2609,0601

708 Sabinov 9,5723 89,3782 1659,2914 0,0000 123,9864 1882,2284

709 Snina 77,6738 93,4216 1715,5564 0,0000 206,3534 2093,0052

710 Stará Ľubovňa 6,2626 118,3680 2149,7473 0,0000 160,0156 2434,3935

711 Stropkov 1,0270 84,4261 592,5116 0,0000 99,7533 777,7180

712 Svidník 4,1319 122,5543 1101,1886 0,0000 140,9881 1368,8629

713 Vranov n.Topľou 465,9474 149,0210 1386,5265 0,0000 197,3269 2198,8217

801 Gelnica 11,2569 69,3488 1632,3651 0,0000 149,8607 1862,8316

802 Košice I 5,7722 24,6372 77,0241 0,0000 26,1020 133,5355

803 Košice II 98310,2524 34,5489 44,4226 0,0000 18,9506 98408,1744

804 Košice III 0,1163 14,3624 7,9451 0,0000 4,3338 26,7575

805 Košice IV 64,2072 24,2416 59,5364 0,0000 15,6169 163,6021

806 Košice-okolie 431,4997 328,2805 3165,5296 0,0000 395,2436 4320,5533

807 Michalovce 372,5582 211,4937 567,9803 0,0000 261,3844 1413,4166

808 Rožnava 19,5541 167,9503 3632,3041 0,0000 300,8754 4120,6838

809 Sobrance 3,7142 94,1184 707,3918 0,0000 138,0134 943,2379

810 Spiš.Nová Ves 509,2758 114,2929 1458,8315 0,0000 150,6300 2233,0303

811 Trebišov 41,4216 240,3083 1540,7224 0,0000 275,2832 2097,7355


